Open Class
Pl WA Id
1 2623
2 1406
3 5609
4 6430
5 7633
6 6911
Optic 1500
Pl WA Id
1 1406
2 5464
3 2623
4 5609
5 7633
6 4555
Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id
1 2623
2 6911
3 7453
4 5609
5 4931
6 6430
7 3326
8 3327
Revolver 1500
Pl WA Id
1 1406
2 2623
3 3326
4 3327
5 6430
6 5609

Namn

Andreas Granberg (Revolver)
Thomas Svensson (Revolver)
Leif Lundberg (Revolver)
Tomas Rolandsson (Revolver)
Veronica Dristig (Revolver)

Hakan Sidén (Pistol)

Namn

Thomas Svensson
Daniel Olsson
Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg
Veronica Dristig

Fredrik Arvidsson

Namn

Andreas Granberg
Hakan Sidén

Lars Hammarlund
Leif Lundberg

Tor Kangas

Tomas Rolandsson
Johan Ostlund

Niklas Von Knorring

Namn

Thomas Svensson
Andreas Granberg
Johan Ostlund
Niklas Von Knorring
Tomas Rolandsson

Leif Lundberg

Cupmatch 12

Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb
2024-05-25 - Slutgiltigt resultat

Forening
Pited PK
Upsala SSK
Pited PK
Ljusdals Psk
Upsala SSK
Pitea PK

Forening
Upsala SSK
Umea PK
Pited PK
Pited PK
Upsala SSK
Ljusdals Psk

Foérening
Pited PK

Pited PK
Sandvikens PSK
Pited PK
Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk
Sandvikens PSK
Ljusdals Psk

Forening
Upsala SSK
Pitea PK
Sandvikens PSK
Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk
Pited PK

33
33
24
26
20
15

98
90
89
60
38
14

55
57
56
49
43
40
62
26

81
80
81
45
57
40

Tot

591
590
580
579
564
561

Tot

1491
1490
1470
1443
1429
1229

Tot

1451
1447
1444
1439
1435
1417
1396
1335

Tot

1474
1474
1473
1434
1432
1427

Std

Std

Std

Std



9
10
11

7453
6911
4555
7633
4931

Lars Hammarlund
Hakan Sidén
Fredrik Arvidsson
Veronica Dristig

Tor Kangas

Stock Semi Auto Pistol

Pl
1

o a0 A WN

WA Id
2623
6911
5609
4555
7034

Namn

Andreas Granberg
Hakan Sidén

Leif Lundberg
Fredrik Arvidsson
Hans Billingfors

Jan Amcoff

Distinguished Pistol

Pl
1

(22NN G B S \]

WA Id
3326
4931
7453
6430
6911

Namn

Johan Ostlund

Tor Kangas

Lars Hammarlund
Tomas Rolandsson
Hakan Sidén

Jan Amcoff

Distinguished Revolver

PI

A~ W N

WA Id
3326
2623
1406
5609

Namn

Johan Ostlund
Andreas Granberg
Thomas Svensson

Leif Lundberg

Service Revolver 4"

Pl
1

0 N o 0 b~ 0N

WA Id
1406
2623
5464
6911
5609
3327
4931
7453

Namn

Thomas Svensson
Andreas Granberg
Daniel Olsson
Hakan Sidén

Leif Lundberg
Niklas Von Knorring
Tor Kangas

Lars Hammarlund

Sandvikens PSK

Pited PK

Ljusdals Psk
Upsala SSK
Ljusdals Psk

Forening
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Pitea PK
Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk

Forening

Sandvikens PSK

Ljusdals Psk

Sandvikens PSK

Ljusdals Psk
Pitea PK
Ljusdals Psk

Forening

Sandvikens PSK

Pitea PK
Upsala SSK
Pited PK

Forening
Upsala SSK
Pited PK
Umed PK
Pited PK
Pited PK
Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk

Sandvikens PSK

55
51
43
37
48

26
27
22
13

31
27
18
20
17

33
28
21
19

32
32
27
23
19
15
21
15

1425
1397
1394
1387
1383

Tot
469
466
466
451
424
350

Tot
589
581
573
568
548
325

Tot
584
581
577
570

Tot
478
476
470
466
466
466
456
455

Std

Std

Std

Std



Off-Duty Revolver

Pl WA Id Namn
1 2623 Andreas Granberg
2 7453 Lars Hammarlund
3 6911 Hakan Sidén
4 1406 Thomas Svensson
5 5609 Leif Lundberg
SSA 3,65"
Pl WA Id Namn
1 7453 Lars Hammarlund
2 2623 Andreas Granberg
3 4555 Fredrik Arvidsson
4 5609 Leif Lundberg
Off-Duty R 5 Shot
Pl WA Id Namn
1 1406 Thomas Svensson
Lag, Pistol
High Master
1 Team Silverbullets
2 Team X men
Master
1 Humle & Dumle

Lag, Revolver

High Master
1 Team Silverbullets
2 Team X men
Master
1 Humle & Dumle
2 Bjérneborgarna

Forening
Pitea PK
Sandvikens PSK
Pitea PK

Upsala SSK
Pitea PK

Forening
Sandvikens PSK
Pited PK
Ljusdals Psk
Pited PK

Forening

Upsala SSK

Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg

Johan Ostlund
Tor Kangas

Lars Hammarlund
Tomas Rolandsson

Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg

Johan Ostlund
Tor Kangas

Tomas Rolandsson
Lars Hammarlund

Thomas Svensson
Veronica Dristig

582
578

583
570

575
571

587
567

586
516

581
574

588
547

29
15
18
30
20

16
20
12
18

Tot
468
466
465
464
448

Tot
472
451
449
445

Tot

Std

Std

Std

1160

1153

1146

1154

1102

1155

1135



Lag, Optic
High Master

1

2

Bjorneborgarna

Team Silverbullets

Thomas Svensson
Veronica Dristig

Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg

595
579

589
577

1174

1166



